RAYON 1-Zutphen

APL RPL CPL VPL

101 1 1
2 2 2 2
33 3 3
4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5
6 6 6 6
7 7 7 1
8 8 8
9 9 9
10 10 10 2
1 11 11 3
12 12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15 1 1
16 16 4
17 17
18 18 2 1
19 19
20 20 1
21 21 5
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25 1 1
26 26 3 2
27 27 4 3
28 28 5 2
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33 6 1
34 34 7 3
35 35
36 36 8 4
37 37 9 5
38 38 10 6
39 39

40 40 1

41 41

42 42 2

43 43 2

44 44 3

45 45 4

46 46 5

47 47 11 4

48 48

49 49
50 50 2 2
51 51 3 3
52 52 12
53 53 3

MET 157 DUIVEN OP 23/04/16 OM 09.00 UUR

NAAM

Hilbrands j1
Hilbrands j1
Hilbrands j1
Hilbrands j1
Hilbrands j1
Hilbrands j1
Meijerhof j1
Hilbrands j1
Hilbrands j1
Meijerhof j1

Dylan
Dylan
Dylan
Dylan
Dylan
Dylan
Youri
Dylan
Dylan
Youri

Youri
Dylan

Meijerhof j1
Hilbrands j1
Dylan Hilbrands jl
Dylan Hilbrands jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Youri Meijerhof j1
Dylan Hilbrands jl
Miranda walda j1
Dylan Hilbrands jl
Stephanie Ottens j

Youri
Youri

Meijerhof j1
Meijerhof j1
Youri Meijerhof jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Dave Brontsema jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Lydia de Graaf jl
Dylan Hilbrands j1
Dylan Hilbrands jl

Youri Meijerhof jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Michiel solle j1
Lydia de Graaf jl
Dylan Hilbrands jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Job v/d Horn jl

J. van der Meer jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Jarno Vrieze jl

Dylan Hilbrands j1
Jarno Vrieze jl
Stephanie Ottens j
Stephanie oOttens j
Roy Ottens jl

Roy Ottens jl
Miranda walda j1
Youri Meijerhof jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Dave Brontsema jl

Dave Brontsema jl
Lydia de Graaf jl
Jarno Vrieze jl

PLAATS

Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
oude Pekela
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
oude Pekela

Oude pekela
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Eenrum

Oude pekela
Finsterwolde
Marum

Finsterwolde
valthermond

pekela
pekela
oude Pekela
Oude pekela
't zandt
Eenrum
Eenrum
Oldehove
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde

Oude
Oude

oude Pekela
Oude Pekela
zuidhorn
Oldehove
Finsterwolde
Eenrum
Eenrum
Mensingeweer
oude Pekela
Hoogersmilde

Finsterwolde
Hoogersmilde
valthermond
valthermond
valthermond
valthermond
Marum

oude Pekela
Oude Pekela
't zandt

't zandt
Oldehove
Hoogersmilde

RINGNUMM

51327777
51826921
54762854
54762853
54775034
54762867
51150531
51156936
41386942
51150525

51150541
44746146
44746154
54762879
51135871
54761722
54762872
46010351
51226386
41473190

51150538
51150536
51150549
51150523
11105636
41366553
41368912
51158148
44746164
51156956

51190028
51150532
51139120
51157893
54762868
41368214
21081778
51139377
51150544
51245886

54762855
48988265
41473202
31665908
41473218
41473219
41433669
51150521
51150545
41383703

11105611
51157891
51245878

AFSTAND

131.121
02
03
04
05
06

118.416
07
08
02

03
09
10

ZUIV.TYD

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
10.
11.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
10.
10.

11.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

11.
11.
10.

43.
44,
45.
45.
46.
47.
37.
49.
49.
38.

38.
50.
51.
51.
56.
41.
52.
35.
53.
25.

42.
42.
42.
43.
02.
59.
00.
53.
55.
56.

44,
44.
49.
55.
57.
04.
04.
02.
48.
18.

00.
18.
30.
30.
.39
.40
.27
.08
.41
.01

59
05
09
15
14
41
51
22
27
51

56
37
17
24
33
16
16
36
27
02

50
51
52
01
29
19
08
28
54
00

57
57
31
06
11
20
23
39
27
08

32
13
25
33

.33
.30
.41

MET/MIN RAYPNT

1260.
1259.
1246.
1245.
1234.
1217.
1210.
1198.
1198.
1197.

1196.
1185.
1178.
1177.
1173.
1169.
1167.
1158.
1155.
1153.

1151.
1151.
1151.
1149.
1148.
1146.
1138.
1136.
1131.
1130.

1128.
1128.
1122.
1120.
1118.
1100.
1099.
1097.
1091.
1088.

1087.
1087.
1084.
1083.
1082.
1081.
1080.
1075.
1069.
1065.

1061.
1061.
1054.

987 1000.
983.
966.
949.
932.
915.
898.
881.
864.
847.

775
996
811
279
659
181
917
004
938

929
369
268
034
651
350
948
219
765
506

535
348
162
486
807
437
644
668
334
358

310
310
411
538
944
180
738
913
897
716

845
556
835
238
042
844
785
207
865
848

560
514
307

830.
813.
796.
779.
762.
745.
728.
711.
694.
677.

660.
643.
626.
609.
592.
575.
558.
541.
524.
507.

490.
473.
456.
439.
422.
405.
388.
371.
354.
337.

320.
303.
286.
269.
252.
235.
218.
201.
184.
167.

150.
134.
117.

0
0
0
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
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CC.PNT

1000.
925.
850.
775.
700.
625.
550.
475.
400.
325.

250.
175.
1000.

940.

1500.
880.
820.
760.

700.
640.

580.

520.
460.

400.

1417.

1412.
340.
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RAYON 5-Wijchen

APL RPL CPL VPL

1 1 1 1
2 2 1 1
3 3 2 2
4 4 3 1
5 5 1 1
6 6 4 3
7 7 5 1
8 8 6 1
9 9 7 4
10 10 8 5
11 11 2 2
12 12 3 3
13 13 2 2
14 14 9 2
15 15 10 6
16 16 3 3
17 17 11 7
18 18 4 4
19 19 5 5
20 20 6 6
21 21 7 7
22 22 12 2
23 23 13 8
24 24 14 9
25 25 15 10
26 26 16 3
27 27 1 1
28 28 4 4
29 29 17 4
30 30 2 2
31 31 8 8
32 32 9 9
33 33 5 5
34 34 6
35 35 3 3
36 36 4 4
37 37 18 11
38 38 10 10
390 39 11 11
40 40 19 12
41 41 20 13
42 42 21 3
43 43 12 12
44 44 22 14
45 45 13 13
46 46 14 14
47 47 23 4
48 48 24 2
49 49 25 15
50 50 15 15
51 51 16 16
52 52 26 16
53 53
54 54
55 55
56 56 27 5
57 57 17 17
58 58 18 18
59 59 28
60 60
61 61 19 19
62 62 20 20
63 63 21 21
64 64 22 1
65 65 6
66 66
67 67 23 22
68 68
69 69
70 70
71 71
72 72 24 23
73 73 25 24
74 74
75 75 26 25
76 76 27 26
77 77 28 27
78 78
79 79 29 28
80 80 30 29
81 81 31 30
82 82 32 31
83 83
84 84 33 32
85 85 33
86 86 34
87 87 35
88 88
89 89
90 90 36

MET 287 DUIVEN OP 23/04/16 OM 09.00 UUR

NAAM

Temmen K. & C. j1.
Guido Bosch jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Marleen Jonker jl
Sander Kooiker jl
Guido Bosch jl
Roald Stevens jl
wWiersma & Gossen j
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Guido Bosch jl

Pieter Oosterling
Julian Coster jl
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Roald Stevens jl
Guido Bosch jl
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Herbert Kuiper jl
Herbert Kuiper jl
Pieter Oosterling

Herbert Kuiper jl
Marleen Jonker jl
Guido Bosch jl
Guido Bosch jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Marleen Jonker jl
Maurice Temmink 31
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Maurice Temmink 31

Herbert Kuiper jl
Herbert Kuiper jl
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Maurice Temmink 31
Mitchell Kleiman j
Guido Bosch jl
Laurens Hattem jl
Herbert Kuiper jl
Guido Bosch jl

Guido Bosch jl
Roald Stevens jl
Sander Schra jl
Guido Bosch jl
Reinaud Vveijer jl
Pieter Oosterling
Roald Stevens jl
wiersma & Gossen j
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Pieter Oosterling

william Huls jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Bert Nakken jr. ji
william Huls jl
william Huls j1
Guido Bosch jl
wWiersma & Gossen j

Dylan veldman j1
Herbert Kuiper jl
Jelle Hooikammer j
Laura Kouwen JL
Bert Nakken jr. ji
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Jelle Hooikammer j
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra

Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Dylan veldman j1
Dylan veldman j1
Roald Stevens jl
Sander Kooiker jl
Reinaud Vveijer jl
Jelle Hooikammer j
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
william Huls jl
Daniel Mussche j1

Pieter Oosterling
Pieter Oosterling
Marleen Jonker jl
Jelle Hooikammer j
Pieter Oosterling
Herbert Kuiper jl
Herbert Kuiper jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Pieter Oosterling

PLAATS

Weiteveen

Ane

Hardenberg
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst

Ane

Meppen
Gramsbergen
Hardenberg

Ane

Staphorst
Staphorst
weiteveen
Meppen

Ane
weiteveen
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Ane

Ane

Hardenberg
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Elim

weiteveen
Veenoord

Elim

Staphorst
Staphorst
Weiteveen
Weiteveen
Elim

ETlim

Ane
Staphorst
Staphorst
Ane

Ane

Meppen
Staphorst
Ane
Staphorst
Staphorst
Meppen
Gramsbergen
Hardenberg
Staphorst

Staphorst
Hardenberg
Weiteveen
weiteveen
Weiteveen
Veenoord
Staphorst
Staphorst
Ane
Gramsbergen

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Veenoord
Weiteveen
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Hardenberg

Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst
Meppen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Veenoord
Staphorst

RINGNUMM

51243836
41466782
41467338
41476039
54773009
51233773
51224423
31676083
51242274
41466771

41515928
51281376
31671102
51224439
41466780
41907389
51233860
51278688
41466976
51281367

51280306
51242592
51233785
51233790
21084295
41476040
41470775
51244485
44750613
41470830

21138624
51278689
51243506
31671109
31663115
41470709
41466762
51279149
31713942
51233797

51233791
51224457
44741543
51233770
41516481
51281374
21070544
14713691
51233843
51281364

51280916
31659458
31671130
31671076
51244424
14708668
51280922
51280917
44749568
31676081

51281302
51278683
31698594
51277382
41463020
41907402
51281333
41466746
41466738
51233892

51233868
41517406
41516696
51224422
51279064
51239263
41515803
21084098
51280565
51279345

41518206
51279007
26255003
51278606
51280295
21138621
31711769
41466714
41463016
54773449

AFSTAND

129.050
108.429
104.339
127.339
100.740
02
128.336
110.800
02
03

99.657
103.443

101.360
06
07
08
09
02
02
03
11
03

100.603

07
99.640
94.937

03

10

02

07

08

09

10
02
03
05
02
02
03
11
04
103.673

05
06
04
04

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN RAYPNT

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

38.
24.
21.
40.
19.
25.
41.
27.
23.
26.

20.
23.
44.
44.
28.
45.
25.
21.
21.
21.

22.
45.
29.
29.
26.
45.
35.
47.
45.
35.

23.
23.
47.
47.
36.
36.
30.
24.
23.
30.

30.
47.
26.
31.

49
15
49
02
16
27
34
57
13
54

21
40
47
38
32
28
22
40
41
57

1305.
1286.
1275.
1272.
1270.
1268.
1263.
1259.
1253.
1247.

1240.
1236.
1231.
1226.
1224.
1223.
1222.
1220.
1219.
1215.

1213.
1212.
1212.
1211.
1207.
1206.
1205.
1204.
1203.
1202.

1200.
1199.
1199.
1197.
1194.
1194.
1193.
1193.
1193.
1193.

1193.
1192.
1192.
1190.
1190.
1189.
1187.
1186.
1185.
1185.

1185.
1182.
1182.
1181.
1180.
1180.
1177.
1176.
1176.
1174.

1173.
1171.
1171.
1170.
1168.
1166.
1165.
1165.
1162.
1158.

1156.
1154.
1153.
1151.
1150.
1150.
1150.
1149.
1149.
1144.

1144.
1141.
1141.
1140.
1139.
1139.
1137.
1137.
1135.
1134.

962 1000.
990.
981.
971.
962.
953.
943.
934.
925.
915.

785
290
973
727
717
572
745
835
551

127
216
597
538
538
617
256
146
897
918

707
759
443
089
405
821
551
581
680
186

307
584
543
873
475
159
974
592
360
317

098
906
544
260
156
788
021
453
681
307

266
546
145
063
703
250
463
552
059
921

235
384
097
232
695
649
390
375
994
903

976
608
504
519
733
568
365
329
206
716

032
193
037
708
671
029
729
427
854
266

906.
896.
887.
878.
868.
859.
850.
840.
831.
821.

812.
803.
793.
784.
775.
765.
756.
746.
737.
728.

718.
709.
700.
690.
681.
671.
662.
653.
643.
634.

625.
615.
606.
596.
587.
578.
568.
559.
550.
540.

531.
521.
512.
503.
493.
484.
475.
465.
456.
446.

437.
428.
418.
409.
400.
390.
381.
371.
362.
353.

343.
334.
325.
315.
306.
296.
287.
278.
268.
259.

250.
240.
231.
221.
212.
203.
193.
184.
175.
165.
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CC.PNT

1129.
1000.
967.
935.
1000.
903.
871.
839.
807.
775.

OFRWhAOOTONOOR

972.
945.
1054.
742.
710.
1046.
678.
918.
890.
863.

836.
646.
614.
582.
550.
517.
1000.
1027.
485.
871.

809.
781.
1022.

742.
614.
453.
754.
727.
421.
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389.
357.
700.
325.
672.
645.
292.
260.
228.
618.

NONOUVINOORKR W

590.
196.

» ©

164.
563.
536.
132.

Rhow

509.
481.
454.
427.
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400.0

372.7
345.5

318.
290.
263.
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236.
209.

181.
154.
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RAYON 5-Wijchen

APL

91 91
92 92
93 93
94 94
95 95
96 96

AFDELING
LIDNR.

01550643
04311496
01370768
04311518
03629172
03369121
03360467
03290061
04311542
04311631

03130648
04311488
03529131
04311615
04311585
03390620
01420644
01570691
03290826
01600198

03470361
01090167
04311500
04311658
01570764
04311640
03390514
03051278
04311666
03470493

04311691
04290823
01090311
03550605
01090264
03109255

RPL CPL VPL

NAAM

37 Dylan veldman j1

Guido Bosch jl

38 Jelle Hooikammer j
Temmen K. & C. j1.

39 sander Schra jl

Gebr.S+T.Koonstra

10 JEUGD VITESSE

NAAM

Dylan Hilbrands j1
Herbert Kuiper jl
Youri Meijerhof j1
Pieter Oosterling jl
wiersma & Gossen jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra jl
Guido Bosch jl1
Marleen Jonker ji
Jelle Hooikammer j1
Laurens Hattem jl

Roald Stevens jl
Sander Kooiker j1
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Sander Schra jl
Reinaud veijer jl
Mitchell Kleiman j1
Dave Brontsema j1
Miranda walda j1
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Michiel solle jl

Stephanie ottens jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Daniel Mussche j1
william Huls j1
Lydia de Graaf jl
Dylan veldman j1
Maurice Temmink 31
pPamela Paardehaar j1
Julian Coster j1

Roy Ottens jl

Remon Jansen j1
Laura Kouwen JL

J. van der Meer jl
Jarno Vrieze jl

H. wosten jl
E.J.&C. Tammenga j1

PLAATS
Staphorst
Ane
Staphorst
Weiteveen
Staphorst
Hardenberg
--ONAANGEWEZEN---
1- 2943.6
2- 2721.8
3- 2721.3
4- 2510.2
5- 2492.9
6- 2471.7
7- 2470.9
8- 2432.3
9- 2340.7
10- 2331.0
11- 2324.3
12- 2266.6
13- 2263.9
14- 2092.3
15- 1927.2
16- 1902.6
17- 1878.5
18- 1840.8
19- 1812.3
20- 1806.0
21- 1630.7
22- 1628.4
23- 1567.8
24- 1473.4
25- 1368.4
26- 1280.2
27- 1207.3
28- 1000.0
29- 896.9
30- 669.9
31- 521.8
32-  409.4
33-  371.7
34-  332.0
35-  131.6

RINGNUMM

51281320
41466791
51281332
51244466
51238916
51233864

MET 287 DUIVEN OP 23/04/16 OM 09.00 UUR

--AANGEWEZEN---

AD GT AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN
09 09 04 10.28.44 1133.574
26 06 12 10.35.42 1132.849
18 15 05 10.28.00 1132.282
18 08 11  10.54.02 1131.694
09 05 02 10.31.31 1127.397
38 14 13 10.32.45 1124.959
LIDNR. NAAM
01550643 Dylan Hilbrands jl 1-
01420644 Dave Brontsema j1 2-
03290061 Marleen Jonker jl 3-
04311542 Jelle Hooikammer j1 4-
01090167 Job v/d Horn jl 5-
01370768 Youri Meijerhof j1 6-
03290826 Bert Nakken jr. jl 7-
03130648 Roald Stevens jl 8-
04311518 Pieter Oosterling jl 9-
03529131 Temmen K. & C. j1. 10-
01570764 Lydia de Graaf jl 11-
03360467 Guido Bosch j1 12-
04311585 Reinaud veijer jl 13-
04311500 paniel Mussche j1 14-
03629172 wiersma & Gossen jl 15-
03390514 Maurice Temmink J1 16-
04311496 Herbert Kuiper j1 17-
03369121 Gebr.s+T.Koonstra j1 18-
03051278 Pamela Paardehaar j1 19-
04311631 Laurens Hattem jl 20-
03390620 Mitchell Kleiman j1 21-
04311488 sander Kooiker j1 22-
03470361 Stephanie ottens jl 23-
04311658 william Huls j1 24-
04311615 sander Schra jl 25-
04311691 Remon Jansen jl 26-
03470493 Roy Ottens j1 27-
01600198 Michiel solle jl 28-
01090311 J. van der Meer jl 29-
03550605 Jarno Vrieze jl 30-
01570691 Miranda walda j1 31-
04311640 pylan veldman jl 32-
01090264 H. wosten jl 33-
04311666 Julian Coster jl -
04290823 Laura Kouwen JL -
03109255 E.J.&C. Tammenga j1 -

RAYPNT CC.PNT

156.
146.
137.
128.
118.
109.

A O UVTOW

1245.
987.
981.
966.
845.
819.
733.
730.
728.
719.

633.
606.
603.
597.
576.
574.
567.
519.
500.
471.

351.
345.
338.
335.
325.
241.
237.
197.
185.
168.

109.
71.
65.
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